Table No. 8—continued.

StarEMENT of EXPENDITURE and REcovERIES—continued.

Brought forward

INDUSTRIAL SCHOOLS (not including buildings, shown below)—(Vote No. 45).

Auckland (Kent Street and Kohimarama)-—

Salaries . ..

General maintenance ..

Boarding out—
Board of children ..
Salary of Official Gorrespondent
Medical attendance and sundries

Less recoveries—From parents ..

» Sundries

Burnham—
Salaries . ..
General ma.mtenance ..
Boarding out—
Board of children .. :
Salary of Official Correspondent
Medical attendance and sundries

Less recoveries—From parents ..

' Farm, &ec.

Caversham—
Salaries ..
General mamtenance ..
Boarding out—
Board of children ..
Salary of Official Correspondent
Medical attendance and sundries

Less recoveries—From parents ..

General contingencies—
Salary of Visiting Officer
Travelling expenses of Visiting Officer

. .o

£441 5 4
“716 11

£363 8 2
1410 7

DEAF-AND-DunmB INsTITUTION (Vote No. 46).

Director ..

Assistants (mcludlng board)

Rent, rates, and repairs o
Furniture and household requisites ..
Travelling .
Medical attendance and medicine
Board of pupils

Clothing of puplls

Sundries ..

Tiess recoveries

Carried forward

£596
1,682

1,874
62
16

4,232

449

£860
38,4138

3,482
75
18

7,849

377

£1,116
2,975

3,465
100
27

6,984
254

16
11

3
10
3

OO o=

|

4

w

£ s 4
3,783 2 0
7,471 15 38
6,730 38 9
243 9 6
600 0 O
405 8 3
327 4 7
5311 9
109 7 0
3 6 0
1,490 19 9
17 1 6
617 6
3,013 16 4

395 6 8

£ s. d.
329,171 12 5

18,228 10 6

2,618 9 8

350,018 12 7
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